

# ENERGY SMART ENERGY ADVISOR SUPPORT SERVICE

## **OVERVIEW**

The Entergy New Orleans Energy Smart Program is offering a comprehensive Energy Advisor support service for owners of multi-tenant buildings in New Orleans that have benchmarked their building using ENERGY STAR® Portfolio Manager. The Energy Advisor will provide qualifying customers with comprehensive energy efficiency assistance that includes initial building performance analysis, energy efficiency measure recommendations and Energy Smart incentive application support.

Once your building is benchmarked, the Energy Advisor will perform a building performance analysis based on your facility's benchmarking results. They will provide you with a report that details how your facility is currently performing and outlining energy savings opportunities specific to your building. Your Energy Advisor will create a prioritized list of energy efficiency measure recommendations and identify Energy Smart incentives to assist you with financing the implementation of the recommended upgrades. Once you have decided which upgrades you would like to implement, your Energy Advisor will help complete the incentive application and coordinate with your contractor performing the upgrade.

### **ELIGIBILITY**

Customers must meet the following eligibility requirements in order to participate:



Be an Entergy New Orleans customer.



Own a multi-tenant building with more than one meter.\*



Complete the automated benchmarking process through Entergy New Orleans using ENERGY STAR Portfolio Manager.



Intend to implement an energy efficiency project through Energy Smart.

\*Buildings with less than four active meters will need consent from all tenants.

# **ABOUT ENERGY SMART**

Energy Smart is a comprehensive energy efficiency program developed by the New Orleans City Council and administered by Entergy New Orleans.

The Energy Smart Program is available to all commercial customers that receive electrical service from Entergy New Orleans, LLC. The program provides cash incentives for completing eligible upgrades with measurable/verifiable energy savings.

### **GET STARTED**

To learn more about eligibility and how you can participate, please call **504-229-6868** or email **benchmarking@energysmartnola.com**.

